INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE
INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2018

Type of Company

Casualty
lowa

Non - lowa
Total

Life
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Mortgage Guaranty Insurers

Non - lowa

Reciprocal Exchanges

Non - lowa

State Mutual Associations

Hospital and Medical Service Corp.

Health Maintenance Organizations

lowa
Non - lowa

Total

lowa Limited Service Organization

lowa Health Only Insurers

Non-lowa Health Only Insurers

County Mutuals

(2017 BUSINESS)

Number

73
822

895

40
362

402

21

15

32

11
12

23

41
55

(Based on Direct Premium instead of

Net Assessments and Fees)

Fraternals
lowa
Non - lowa

Total

Grand Total

lowa Business Only

1,753,810,608
4,447 937,166

6,201,747, 774

1,379,115,063
4,690,939,729

6,070,054,792

45,223,959

——

88,379,812

———

134,194,161
141,324,814

3.671,084,970
1,715,425,146
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5,386,510,116
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3,450,116
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2,626,398,125

— e e

709,989,820

———— e

86,391,136

——

4,898,741
267,191,539

272,090,280

———

21,765,754,905




