INFORMATION COMPILED FROM REPORT OF THE INSURANCE DIVISION OF IOWA 2018 (2017 BUSINESS)

Type of Company	<u>Number</u>	<u>Iowa Business Only</u>
Casualty		
lowa	73	1,753,810,608
Non - Iowa	822	<u>4,447,937,166</u>
Total	895	<u>6,201,747,774</u>
<u>Life</u>		
lowa	40	1,379,115,063
Non - Iowa	362	4,690,939,729
Total	402	<u>6,070,054,792</u>
Mortgage Guaranty Insurers		
Non - Iowa	21	<u>45,223,959</u>
Reciprocal Exchanges		
Non - Iowa	15	<u>88,379,812</u>
State Mutual Associations	32	<u>134,194,161</u>
Hospital and Medical Service Corp.	1	<u>141,324,814</u>
Health Maintenance Organizations		
lowa	11	<u>3,671,084,970</u>
Non - Iowa	12	<u>1,715,425,146</u>
Total	23	<u>5,386,510,116</u>
lowa Limited Service Organization	2	<u>3,450,116</u>
lowa Health Only Insurers	2	<u>2,626,398,125</u>
Non-lowa Health Only Insurers	41	709,989,820
County Mutuals (Based on Direct Premium instead Net Assessments and Fees)	55 I of	<u>86,391,136</u>
<u>Fraternals</u>		
lowa	1	4,898,741
Non - Iowa	28	<u>267,191,539</u>
Total	29	<u>272,090,280</u>
Grand Total	<u>1,518</u>	21,765,754,905